
Date Times FH- Crt # VB Crt # Times
Sun Jan 4 5-9pm HS -middle crt 17-1 (5-7pm)

5-9pm HS -south crt 17-2 (5-7pm)
Mon Jan 5 5:30-7pm 3 4 10-11 W (5:30-7pm)

6:00-9pm 4 5 10-11 B (6-7:30pm) 15-2 (7:30-9pm)
Tue Jan 6 5:30-9pm 4 5 12-2 (5:30-7pm) 14s (7-8:30pm)

7-9pm 2 3
7-9pm 3 4

Thur Jan 8 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
7-9pm 1, 2 1, 2 15-1 (7-8:30pm) 17-2 (7-8:30pm)
5:30-9pm FES 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)

Sun Jan 11 5-9pm HS -middle crt 17-1 (5-7pm)
5-9pm HS -south crt 17-2 (5-7pm)

Mon Jan 12 5:30-9pm 4 5 15-2 (5:30-7pm) 15-1 (7-8:30pm)
Tue Jan 13 5:30-9pm 4 5 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)

7:00-9pm 2, 3 3,4 17-2 (7-8:30pm)
5:30-9pm FES 

Thur Jan 15 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
5:30-9pm 4 5 12-2 (5:30-7pm) 14s (7-8:30pm)
7-9pm 2,3 3,4 10-11 W (7-8:30) 10-11 B (7-8:30)
5:30-9pm FES 

Sun Jan 18 5-9pm HS -middle crt 17-1 (5-7pm)
5-9pm HS -south crt 17-2 (5-7pm)

Mon Jan 19 5:30-9pm 4 5 15-2 (5:30-7pm) 15-1 (7-8:30pm)

Tue Jan 20 5:30-9pm 4 5 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)
7-9pm 3 4 10-11 W (7-8:30pm)

Thur Jan 22 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
6-9pm 1 1 10-11 B (6-7:30pm)

2 2 12-2 (6-7:30pm) 14s (7:30-9pm)

Sun Jan 25 5-9pm HS -middle crt 17-1 (5-7pm)
5-9pm HS -south crt 17-2 (5-7pm)

Mon Jan 26 5:30-9pm 4 5 10-11 W (5:30-7pm) 15-1 (7-8:30pm) 
5:30-9pm 3 4 10-11 B (5:30-7pm) 17-2 (7-8:30pm)

Tue Jan 27 6:30-9pm 3 4 12-1 (6:30-8pm)
4 5 12-2 (6:30-8pm)

7-9pm FES 15-2 (7-8:30pm)
Thur Jan 29 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)

6:30-9pm 4 5 13s (6:30-8pm)
7-9pm FES 14s (7-8:30pm)

Mon Feb 2 5:30-9pm 3 4 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)
5:30-9pm 4 5

Tue Feb 3 5:30-9pm HS -middle crt 17-1 (5:30-7pm)
5:30-9pm HS -south crt 17-2 (5:30-7pm)
5:30-9pm HS-north crt 15-2 (5:30-7pm)
5:30-9pm FES 15-1 (6:30-7:30)



Thur Feb 5 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
5:30-9pm 1 1 12-2 (5:30-7pm) 14s (7-8:30pm)
5:30-9pm 2 2 10-11 W (5:30-7pm)
5:30-9pm 3 3 10-11 B (5:30-7pm)
7-9pm FES 

Sun Feb 8 5-9pm HS -middle crt 17-1 (5-7pm)
5-9pm HS -south crt 17-2 (5-7pm)

Mon Feb 9 5:30-9pm 4 5 13s (5:30-7pm) 12-1 (7-8:30pm)
Tue Feb 10 5:30-9pm 1 1 12-2 (5:30-7pm) 14s (7-8:30pm)

5:30-9pm 2 2 10-11 W (5:30-7pm)
5:30-9pm 3 3 10-11 B (5:30-7pm)
7-9pm FES 

Thu Feb 12 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
6:00-9pm HS -middle crt 17-2 (6-7:30pm)
6:00-9pm HS -south crt 15-2 (6-7:30pm)
6:00-9pm HS - north crt 15-1 (6:30-8pm)
5:30-9pm FES 

Sun Feb 15 5-9pm HS -middle crt 15-1 (6-7:30pm)
5-9pm HS -south crt 15-2 (6-7:30pm)

Tue Feb 17 5:30-9pm 4 5 13s (5:30-7pm) 12-1 (7-8:30pm)
7-9pm 3 4 15-2 (7-8:30pm)
7-9pm FES 14's (7-8:30pm)

Thur Feb 19 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
5:30-9pm 1 1 12-2 (5:30-7pm) 14's (7-8:30pm)
5:30-9pm 2 2 17-2 (5:30-7pm) 10-11 W (7-8:30pm)
5:30-9pm 3 3 15-1 (6:30-8pm)
7-9pm FES 10-11 B (7-8:30pm)

Mon Feb 23 6-9pm HS -middle crt 14s (6-7:30pm) 17-1 (7:30-9pm)
6-9pm HS -south crt 15-1 (6-7:30pm) 17-2 (7:30-9pm)
6-9pm HS - north crt 10-11 B (5:30-7pm) 15-2 (7:30-9pm)

Tue Feb 24 5:30-9pm 3 4 10-11 W (5:30-7pm) 14s (5:30-7pm)
5:30-9pm 4 5 13s (5:30-7pm) 12-1 (7-8:30pm)
7-9pm FES

Thur Feb 26 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
6:30-9pm 1 1 15-1 (6:30-8pm)
6:30-9pm 2 2 15-2 (6:30-8pm)
6:30-9pm 3 3 12s (6:30-8pm)
5:30-9pm FES 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)

Sun Mar 1 5-9pm HS -middle crt 17-1 (5-7pm)
5-9pm HS -south crt 17-2 (5-7pm)

Mon Mar 2 5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)
HS -middle crt 15-1 (6:30-8pm)
HS -south crt 12-2 (5:30-7pm) 14s (7-8:30pm)

FH 1 15-2 (5:30-7pm)
Tue Mar 3 5:30-7pm 1 1 **Fieldhouse

Fieldhouse 5:30-7pm 2 2 17-2 (5:30-7pm) HS Gym not avaiable 



5:30-9pm 3 3 12-2 (5:30-7pm) 14s (7-8:30pm)

Thur Mar 5 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)

HS -middle crt 15-1 (6:30-8pm)
HS -south crt 15-2 (6-7:30pm)

Mon Mar 9 5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)
HS -middle crt 15-1 (6:30-8pm)
HS -south crt 12-2 (5:30-7pm) 14s (7-8:30pm)

FH 1 1 x 15-2 (7-8:30pm)
Tue Mar 10 5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)

HS -middle crt 17-1 (5:30-7pm) 17-2 (7-8:30pm)
HS -south crt 15-1 (6:30-8pm)

Thur Mar 12 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
5-9pm HS -north crt 15-2 (5:30-7pm) **Mother Son Game Night 

HS -middle crt 17-2 (5:30-7pm)
HS -south crt 12-2 (5:30-7pm) 14s (7-8:30pm)

Mon Mar 16 5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)
HS -middle crt 15-1 (6:30-8pm)
HS -south crt 12-2 (5:30-7pm) 14s (7-8:30pm)

FH 1 1 15-2 (5:30-7pm)
Tue Mar 17 5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)

HS -middle crt 17-1 (5:30-7pm) 17-2 (7-8:30pm)
HS -south crt 15-1 (6:30-8pm)

Thur Mar 19 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
5-9pm HS -north crt 15-2 (5:30-7pm)

HS -middle crt 17-2 (5:30-7pm)
HS -south crt 12-2 (5:30-7pm) 14s (7-8:30pm)

Mon Mar 23 5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)
HS -middle crt 15-1 (6:30-8pm)
HS -south crt 14s (5:30-7pm)

FH 1 15-2 (5:30-7pm)
Tue Mar 24 5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)

HS -middle crt 17-1 (5:30-7pm) 17-2 (7-8:30pm)
HS -south crt 15-1 (6:30-8pm)

Thur Mar 26 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
5-9pm HS -north crt 15-2 (5:30-7pm)

HS -middle crt 17-2 (5:30-7pm)
HS -south crt 14s (5:30-7pm)

Mon Mar 30 5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)
HS -middle crt 15-1 (6:30-8pm)
HS -south crt 14s (5:30-7pm)

FH 1 15-2 (5:30-7pm)
Tue Mar 31 5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)

HS -middle crt 17-1 (5:30-7pm) 17-2 (7-8:30pm)
HS -south crt 15-1 (6:30-8pm)



Thur Apr 2 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
5-9pm HS -north crt 15-2 (5:30-7pm)

HS -middle crt 17-2 (5:30-7pm)
HS -south crt 14s (5:30-7pm)

Tue Apr 7 5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)
HS -middle crt 15-1 (6-7:30pm) 17-1 (7:30-9pm)
HS -south crt 14s (5:30-7pm) 17-2 (7-8:30pm)

Thur Apr 9 6:15-7:30am HS -Middle crt 17-1 (6:15-7:30am)
5-9pm HS -north crt 12-1 (5:30-7pm) 13s (7-8:30pm)

HS -middle crt 15-1 (6-7:30pm) 17-2 (7:30-9pm)
HS -south crt 14s (5:30-7pm) 15-2 (7-8:30pm)
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